ISSUE 2018Phone: 1300 489 399          Email: info@leksupply.com.au          www.leksupply.com.au
G
E
N
E
R
A
L H

R
A
L H
A
R
D
w
A
R
E
 | Fasteners
153
10.3 Fasteners
Item No. Measurements mm Box Qty Ctn Qty
Steel - Phillips Drive with NIBs
GFA03-08G-PH20 8g x 20 (4.0 x 3/4") 1,000 19,000
GFA03-08G-PH25 8g x 25 (4.0 x 1") 1,000 12,000
GFA03-08G-PH28 8g x 28 (4.0 x 1-1/8") 1,000 12,000
GFA03-08G-PH32 8g x 32 (4.0 x 1-1/4") 1,000 12,000
GFA03-08G-PH35 8g x 35 (4.0 x 1-3/8") 1,000 12,000
GFA03-08G-PH38 8g x 38 (4.0 x 1-1/2") 1,000 10,000
GFA03-08G-PH40 8g x 40 (4.0 x 1-3/4") 1,000 8,000
GFA03-08G-PH45 8g x 45 (4.0 x 1-3/4") 1,000 8,000
GFA03-08G-PH50 8g x 50 (4.0 x 2") 1,000 6,000
GFA03-08G-PH57 8g x 57 (4.0 x 2-1/4") 500 6,000
GFA03-10G-PH65 10g x 65 (4.8 x 2-1/2") 500 4,000
GFA03-10G-PH75 10g x 75 (4.8 x 3") 200 2,400
GFA03-10G-PH100 10g x 100 (5.0 x 4") 200 2,000
Finish Zinc Plated
Note: Sold in box quantity only.
Countersunk Chipboard Screws
Countersunk Superchip Screws (Head Hole)
Item No. Measurements mm Box Qty Ctn Qty
Steel - Phillips Drive with NIBs
GFA04-09G-PH25   4.5 x 25 1,000 12,000
GFA04-09G-PH28  4.5 x 28 1,000 12,000
GFA04-09G-PH30  4.5 x 30 1,000 10,000
GFA04-09G-PH35  4.5 x 35 1,000 10,000
GFA04-09G-PH40  4.5 x 40 1,000 8,000
GFA04-09G-PH45  4.5 x 45 1,000 8,000
GFA04-09G-PH50  4.5 x 50 1,000 6,000
GFA04-09G-PH60  4.5 x 60 500 5,000
GFA04-09G-PH65  4.5 x 65 500 4,000
GFA04-09G-PH75  4.5 x 75 200 2,400
Finish Zinc Plated
Note: To suit stem caps. Sold in box quantities only.
ISSUE 2018Phone: 1300 489 399          Email: info@leksupply.com.au          www.leksupply.com.au
G
E
N
E
R
A
L H
A
R
D
w
A
R
E
 | Fasteners
154
10.3 Fasteners
Countersunk Particle Board Screws (Full Thread)
Pan Head Screw
Item No. Measurements mm Box Qty Ctn Qty
Steel - Phillips Drive - 3.5mm width
GFA05-06G-PH12  3.5 x 12 (6g x 1/2”) 1,000 32,000
GFA05-06G-PH16  3.5 x 16 (6g x 5/8”) 1,000 32,000
GFA05-06G-PH25 3.5 x 25 (6g x 1”) 1,000 16,000
GFA05-06G-PH38 3.5 x 38 (6g x 1-1/2”) 1,000 8,000
GFA05-06G-PH45 3.5 x 45 (6g x 1-3/4”) 1,000 8,000
Steel - Phillips Drive - 4.0mm width
GFA05-08G-PH16  4.0 x 16 (8g x 5/8”) 1,000 25,000
GFA05-08G-PH20  4.0 x 20 (8g x 3/4”) 1,000 20,000
GFA05-08G-PH25  4.0 x 25 (8g x 1”) 1,000 16,000
GFA05-08G-PH28  4.0 x 28 (8g x 1-1/8”) 1,000 12,000
GFA05-08G-PH30  4.0 x 30  (8g x 1-1/4”) 1,000 12,000
GFA05-08G-PH32  4.0 x 32  (8g x 1-1/4”) 1,000 12,000
GFA05-08G-PH38  4.0 x 38  (8g x 1-1/2") 1,000 8,000
GFA05-08G-PH40  4.0 x 40 (8g x 1-5/8”) 1,000 8,000
GFA05-08G-PH45  4.0 x 45 (8g x 1-3/4”) 1,000 8,000
GFA05-08G-PH50  4.0 x 50 (8g x 2”) 1,000 8,000
Steel - Phillips Drive - 4.5mm width
GFA05-09G-PH57  4.5 x 57 (9g x 2-1/4") 500 4,000
GFA05-09G-PH65  4.5 x 65 (9g x 2-1/2") 500 4,000
Finish Zinc Plated
Note: Sold in box quantity only.
Item No. Measurements mm Box Qty
Steel - Phillips Drive - 3.5mm width
GFA06-06G-PH16 3.5 x 16 (6g x 5/8") 1,000
Steel - Phillips Drive - 4.0mm width
GFA06-08G-PH16 4.0 x 16 (8g x 5/8") 1,000
Finish Zinc Plated
Note: Sold in box quantity only.
Pan Head Particle Board Screws
ISSUE 2018 Phone: 1300 489 399          Email: info@leksupply.com.au          www.leksupply.com.au
G
E
N
E
R
A
L H
A
R
D
w
A
R
E
 | Fasteners
155
10.3 Fasteners
M4 Truss Head Screws
Item No. Measurements mm Box Qty Ctn Qty
Steel - Phillips Drive
GFA01-0M4-PH18 18 1,000 10,000
GFA01-0M4-PH20 20 1,000 10,000
GFA01-0M4-PH22 22 1,000 10,000
GFA01-0M4-PH25 25 1,000 9,000
GFA01-0M4-PH38 38 1,000 5,000
GFA01-0M4-PH45 45 1,000 5,000
Finish Zinc Plated
Countersunk Euro Screw - Pozi
Wallmates
Item No. Description Box Qty
GFA18-08G-ZD06 Wallmates Zinc Diecast 100
Finish Zinc
GFA18-08G-NY06 Wallmates Nylon 100
Finish Cream
Item No. Measurements mm Box Qty Ctn Qty
Steel - Pozi Drive
GFA07-S06-PZ10 6.3mm head PZ 10mm 1,000 16,000
Finish Zinc Plated
ISSUE 2018Phone: 1300 489 399          Email: info@leksupply.com.au          www.leksupply.com.au
G
E
N
E
R
A
L H
A
R
D
w
A
R
E
 | Fasteners
156
10.3 Fasteners
C Brad Nails - 16 Gauge
Item No. Description Box Qty
16 Gauge
GFA13-0BC-25 C Brads 16G / 25 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-30 C Brads 16G / 30 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-32 C Brads 16G / 32 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-35 C Brads 16G / 35 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-38 C Brads 16G / 38 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-40 C Brads 16G / 40 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-45 C Brads 16G / 45 mm 5,000
GFA13-0BC-50 C Brads 16G / 50 mm 5,000
Item No. Description Box Qty
18 Gauge
GFA12-BC1-20 C1 Brads 18G / 20 mm 10,000
GFA12-BC1-25 C1 Brads 18G / 25 mm 5,000
GFA12-BC1-30 C1 Brads 18G / 30 mm 5,000
GFA12-BC1-32 C1 Brads 18G / 32 mm 5,000
GFA12-BC1-35 C1 Brads 18G / 35 mm 5,000
GFA12-BC1-40 C1 Brads 18G / 40mm 5,000
GFA12-BC1-45 C1 Brads 18G / 45 mm 5,000
GFA12-BC1-50 C1 Brads 18G / 50mm 5,000
C1 Brad Nails - 18 Gauge
Item No. Description Box Qty
18 Gauge
GFA14-0DA-25 DA Brads 25 mm 3,000
GFA14-0DA-32 DA Brads 30 mm 3,000
GFA14-0DA-38 DA Brads 38 mm 3,000
GFA14-0DA-45 DA Brads 45 mm 3,000
GFA14-0DA-50 DA Brads 50mm 3,000
DA Brad Nails - Angle
ISSUE 2018 Phone: 1300 489 399          Email: info@leksupply.com.au          www.leksupply.com.au
G
E
N
E
R
A
L H
A
R
D
w
A
R
E
 | Fasteners
157
10.3 Fasteners
800 Series Staples
Item No. Description Box Qty
5.5mm
GFA15-600-19 6000 Series 5.5mm x 19 mm 5,000
GFA15-600-25 6000 Series 5.5mm x 25 mm 5,000
GFA15-600-28 6000 Series 5.5mm x 28 mm 5,000
GFA15-600-30 6000 Series 5.5mm x 30 mm 5,000
GFA15-600-32 6000 Series 5.5mm x 32 mm 5,000
GFA15-600-38 6000 Series 5.5mm x 38 mm 5,000
Item No. Description Box Qty
12.9mm
GFA16-800-6 800 Series 12.9mm x 6 mm 10,000
GFA16-800-8 800 Series 12.9mm x 8 mm 10,000
GFA16-800-10 800 Series 12.9mm x 10 mm 10,000
GFA16-800-12 800 Series 12.9mm x 12 mm 10,000
GFA16-800-14 800 Series 12.9mm x 14 mm 10,000
6000 Series Staples
0.6mm Headless Pins
Item No. Description Box Qty
0.6mm
GFA19-H06-22 0.6mm Headless Pins - 22mm 10,000
GFA19-H06-25 0.6mm Headless Pins - 25mm 10,000
GFA19-H06-30 0.6mm Headless Pins - 30mm 10,000
ISSUE 2018Phone: 1300 489 399          Email: info@leksupply.com.au          www.leksupply.com.au
G
E
N

Stem Caps to suit Super Chipboard & Hospa Screws
Andycraft Furniture Repair Crayons
Item No. Description
GIFREC-AW Repair crayon - Antique White
GIFREC-BL Repair crayon - Black
GIFREC-GM Repair crayon - Gunmetal
GIFREC-JA Repair crayon - Jarrah
GIFREC-MB Repair crayon - Marl Beige
GIFREC-PA Repair crayon - Parchment
GIFREC-TO Repair crayon - Tas Oak
GIFREC-TE Repair crayon - Teak
GIFREC-WA Repair crayon - Walnut
GIFREC-WH Repair crayon - White
Item No. Measurements mm Pack Qty
PVC
GFA10-014-W Ø14 White 10 Cards
GFA10-025-W Ø25 White 10 Cards
GFA10-014-BL Ø14 Black 10 Cards
GFA10-025-BL Ø25 Black 10 cards
Finish Stipple
Note: Ø14: 1 card = 117 stick on caps
Ø25: 1 card = 35 stick on caps
Available in 80 cards per box and 10 box per carton.

A
R
D
w
A
R
E
 | G
eneral A
ccesso
ries
164
10.4 General Accessories
Green Wall Plugs - 6.5 x 50mm
Item No.  Description Pack Qty
GFA20-065-50 6.5 x 50mm Green Wall Plugs 500
C
AT1
7
0